N

=

Hora/ Time

NORCECA

WOMEN FINAL SIX
PAN AMERICAN CUP

PALACIO DEL VOLEIBOL RICARDO

GIORIVER ARIAS

PABELLON DE VOLEIBOL 1

TRAINING SCHEDULES

PABELLON DE VOLEIBOL 2

24-jun-24

28-jun-24 27-jun-24 26-jun-24 25-jun-24

29-jun-24

30-jun-24

9:00

10:30
12:00
13:30
15:00
16:30
18:00

9:00
10:30
12:00

17:00
19:00

9:00
10:30
12:00

17:00
19:00

9:00
10:30
12:00

17:00
19:00

9:00
10:30
12:00

17:00
19:00

9:00
10:30
12:00

15:00
17:00
19:00

15:00
16:30
18:00

16:00

15:00 DOM
16:30 CuUB
18:00 PUR
PUR
CUB
USA
DOM
MEX
CAN
PRACTICAL CLINIC
9:00 USA (17:00)
10:30 DOM (19:00)
12:00 CAN (REST)
USA VS MEX USA
DOM VS CUB DOM
9:00 CAN (17:00)
10:30 PUR (19:00)
12:00 USA (REST)
CAN VS MEX CAN
PUR VS CUB PUR
9:00 USA (17:00)
10:30 DOM (19:00)
12:00 MEX (REST)
USA VS CAN USA
DOM VS PUR DOM

1STAVS 2ND B
1ST BVS 2ND A

3RD AVS 3RD B
L M7 VS L M8
W M7 VS W M8

9:00
10:30
12:00

9:00
10:30
12:00

1ST A (17:00)
1ST B (19:00)
3RD A (REST)

1ST A
1STB

3RD A (15:00)
LM7 (17:00)
WM?7 (19:00)

3RD A

L M7
W M7

Time

9:45
10:30
11:15

12:00
12:45

9:00
10:30
12:00

WARM UP

18:00

9:00
10:30
12:00

WARM UP

16:00
18:00

9:00
10:30
12:00

WARM UP

18:00
9:00
10:30
12:00

WARM UP

18:00
9:00
10:30
12:00

WARM UP

| 16:00

16:00

18:00

CAN
USA
MEX

PRELIMINARY INQUIRY

Country

CuB
USA
PUR
DOM
MEX
CAN

MEX (17:00)
CUB (19:00)
PUR (REST)

MEX
CuB

MEX (17:00)
CUB (19:00)
DOM (REST)

MEX
CuB

CAN (17:00)
PUR (19:00)
CUB (REST)

CAN
PUR

2ND B (17:00)
2ND A (19:00)
3RD B (REST)

2ND B
2ND A

3RD B (15:00)
LM8 (17:00)
WMS (19:00)

3RD B
L M8
W M8




